

Title Appeal case No.63 of 2018

Order No 27 dated 03.01.2024

Respondent files hazirah through Ld. Advocate.

Appellant files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein. Copy served.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 12.03.2024 for hearing of the appeal along with stay petition as special chance.

L.C.R has not yet been received. Issue reminder.

D/C by me

District Judge.

District Judge ,

Hooghly