

T.A.-63/2018

Order no.38

06-03-2025

Today is fixed for hearing of Appeal positively.
Both parties file their respective hazirah.
The case record is taken up for hearing.
Heard in part from the Appellant.
To 10-04-2025 for further hearing of Appeal.
As per prayer of the Appellant, the order of stay be granted
till the disposal of the Appeal.
D & C by me.

Sd/-
ADJ
(WB00753)

Sd/-
Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.
(JO Code - WB00753)