

TA 63/18

Order no.42

11.09.25

Today is fixed for further hearing of Appeal.
Both parties file their respective lawyer's hazirah.
PO is busy for the other Judicial works.
The case is adjourned today.

Fix 15.12.25 for further hearing of Appeal.

D & C by me.

Sd/-

ADJ

(WB000753)

Sd/-

Additional District Judge, 1st court
chinsurah, Hooghly